

On agenda:	9/25/2019	Final action:	9/26/2019
Title:	Employee: Kenneth Plambeck Job Title: Truck Driver/Road Re Department: Highway Departme Date of Incident: 03/18/2013 Incident/Activity: Petitioner injur road, and the hose whipped arc Accidental Injuries: Neck and sh Petition and Order No: 16 WC C Claim Amount: \$219,000.00 Attorney: Sostrin and Sostrin, P Date of Subcommittee Approva Prior/pending claims: None	ent ed his neck and s bund striking and houlder 02748 P.C.	shoulder when his crew was pumping water off a knocking him to the ground.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/26/2019	1	Board of Commissioners	approve	Pass
9/25/2019	1	Finance Committee	recommend for approval	Pass